AEROFLOW : 90 DEGREE SW VEL HOSE ENDS TO SUI T 100 & 450 SERI ES HOSE
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90 DEGREE SWIVEL HOSE ENDS TO SUIT 100 & 450 SERIES HOSE. Click on Image for Selection of Colour, Size & Pricing

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:
Variant price modifier:

Base price:

Price:

You save:

Ask a question about this product

Description

Aeroflow Performance is recognized as one of the leading international manufactures of AN style hose ends and adapters. Aeroflow fittings are
made from 6061 T-6 aluminum. Aeroflow fittings provide superior thread strength and smooth assembly. Aeroflow's hex designed nipples
provide a greater holding area for greater strength and easier assembly. Double Viton O-ring seals provide leak free performance when used
with a wide range of fluids. Aeroflow's corrosion resistant, colour consistent, double anodizing and hand polished finish adds the final touch of
quality and protection you have come to expect from Aeroflow.

AF103-04

AF103-06

1/ 2


https://www.pavtek.com.au/images/stories/virtuemart/product/90_DEGREE_HOSE_E_4ecdc9725cf0b.jpg
https://www.pavtek.com.au/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=383&virtuemart_category_id=161&tmpl=component

AERCFLOW : 90 DEGREE SW VEL HOSE ENDS TO SUI T 100 & 450 SERI ES HOSE

AF103-08
AF103-10
AF103-12
AF103-16

AF103-20

AF103-04BLK
AF103-06BLK
AF103-08BLK
AF103-10BLK
AF103-12BLK
AF103-16BLK

AF103-20BLK

AF103-04S
AF103-06S
AF103-08S
AF103-10S
AF103-12S
AF103-16S
AF103-20S

Actual item may differ from image shown



http://www.tcpdf.org

